
VAS 

(Formerly Visayas State College of Agriculture and Leyte State University) 

PEISONAL DATA 
OFFICI AL 

Student Name 

Student Number 

Date of Birth 

Place of Birth 

Sex 

Religion 
Citizenship 

Parent/Spouse 
Address 

VISAYAS 

Guardian 

Address 

Elementary 

Junior High School 

Senior High School 

Entrance Credential 

STATE UNIVERSITY 

GRADING SYSTEN:

MAIN CAMPUS 

Not Valid 

Without Seal 

TÔVRhelnland 
CERTIFIED 

Management 

PRELININARY EDUCATON 

ISO a001:2015 

: PACOT, CLEO MARIE PUCOT 

: 19-1-00454 

:November 06, 2001 

:Anislag, Corella, Bohol 
: Female 

: Roman Catholic 

:Filipino 

TRA NSCRIPT 

:Mr. & Mrs. Genes A Pacot 

: Brgy. Anislag, Corella, Bohol 

Corella Central Elementary School 
Poblacion, Corella, Bohol 

:Form 138 

NUMERICAL RATING 

:Tagbilaran City Science High School 
Mansasa District, Tagbilaran City, Bohol 

1.00 
1.25 

: Tagbilaran City Science High School 
Mansasa District, Tagbilaran City, Bohol 

1.50 
1.75 

Tagbilaran City Science High School 

Mansasa District, Tagbilaran City, Bohol 

2.00 
2.25 
2.50 

UNIVERSITY REGISTRAR 

2.75 

Visayas State University, Baybay City, Leyte 6521-A, Philippines 

3.00 

Phone: +63 53 565 0600 

5.00 

Local No(s): 1010, 1066, 1067, 1137, 1138, 1136, 1139, 1140 
Email: registrar@vsu.edu.ph 

S - Satisfactory 
U-Unsatisfactory 

Au - Audit (No credit) 

Website: www.vsu.edu.ph 

ADJECTIVAL RATING 

Excellent 

Highly Outstanding 
Outstanding 
Very Good 
Good 
Very Satisfactory 
Satisfactory 
Fair 
Passing 
Failure 

OF 

Inc - Incomplete 
DR - Dropped 

REC ORD S 

Year : 2013 

Year : 2017 

Year : 2019 

EQUIVALENT 
ALPHABETIC RATING 

A 
At 

A 

One unit of credit is one hour lecturo or recitation or three hours of laboratory work, drafting or shop work each week for the period of a 
complete semester. 

B 

The semestral average of a student is computed by multiplying the number of units assigned to a course by the grade eaned and the product 
divided by the total units earned for the semester. 

B 

Note: This transcript is considered original when it bears the seal of the University and the original signalure of the University Registrar. 
Any erasure or alteration made on this copy renders the whole transcript invalid. 

B 

MARWENA. CASTAÑEDA 
University Registrar o 

Vision: A globally competitive university for science, technology, and environmental conservation. 

Mission: Development of a highly competitive human resource, cutting-edge scientific knowledge 

Page of 4 
FM -REG- 26 

v1 06-30-2020 

No. 23-414 
and innovative technologies for sustainable communities and environment. 



IERSS 
(Formerly Visayas State College of Agriculture and Leyte State University) 

19-1-00454 

OFFICI AL 

Course No. 

ABEn 131 

CpSc 21 
ESci 110 

ESCi l15a 
ESCi 115b 
ITec 11 

Math 11b 
NSTP 1lc 

PhEd 1ln 

AnSc 22 
Envi 11 

ESci l12 
ESci 12ln 
ESci 122b 

Soil 22 
NSTP 12c 

PhEd 12n 

VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY, Visca, Baybay city, Leyte 

ESCi 113 
ESci 114 
ESci 123 
ESci 135 

Phlo 11 
ScSc 11n 
ScTS 1la 

PhEd 13n 

ABEn 132 

ABEn 184 

Entr 11 

ESci 116n 
ESCi 124n 
ESci 126a 
ESci 134n 

ScSc 12n 
PhEd 14n 

Not Valid 
Without Seal 

VISAYAS 

TÜVRhelntend 
CERTIFIED 

STATE UNIVERSITY 

Management 
System 
ISO 9001:2015 

MAIN CAMPUS 

: PACOT, CLEO MARIE PUCOT 

PRINCI PLES OF CROP PRODUCTION 
PRE-CALCULUS FOR ENGINEERS 

CHEMISTRY FOR ENGINEERS(Lecture) 
CHEMISTRY FOR ENGINEERS (Laboratory) 
LIVING IN THE IT ERA 

TRA NSCRIPT 

MOVEMENT ENHANCEMENT 

: Bachelor of Science in Agricultural and Biosystems Engineering (BSABE) 
Descriptive Title 

First Semester, SY 2019 - 2020 
INTRODUCTION TO AGRICULTURAL BIOSYSTEMS 
ENGINEERING 

CIVIC WELFARE TRAINING SERVICE (CWTS) 
Serial No. :C-08-053981l-20 

FITNESS EXERCISE 

UNIVERSITY REGISTRAR 
Visayas State University, Baybay City, Leyte 6521-A, Philippines 
Phone: +63 53 565 0600 

MATHEMATICS IN THE MO DERN WORLD (bsabe) 
CIVIC WELFARE TRAINING SERVICE (CWTS) 
Serial No.:C-08-053981-20 

ETHICS 

Local No(s): 1010. 1066. 1067. 1137, 1138. 1136, 1139, 1140 

Email: registrar@vsu.edu.ph 

aSecond Semester, SY 2019 - 2020 

PRINCIPLES OF ANIMAL PRODUCTION 
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 
CALCULUS FOR ENGINEERS I 

FUNDAMENTALS OF SURVEYING 
cOMPUTER AIDED DRAFTING 
PRINCIPLES OF SOIL SCIENCE 

UNDERSTANDING THE SELE 

Website: www.vsu.edu.ph 

SCIENCE, TECHNOLOGY AND SOCIETY 

First Semester, SY 2020 - 2021 

CALCULUS FOR ENGINEERS 2 
PHYSICS EOR ENGINEERS (calculus-based) 
STATIC OF RIGID B0DIES/ENGINEERING MECHANICS I 

THERMODYNAMICS AND HEAT TRANSFER 

THE ENTERPRENEURIAL MIND 

DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS 

PHYSICAL ACTIVITIES TOWARDS HEALTH AND EITNESS I 

OO 

Second Semester, SY 2020 - 2021 

MATERIALS AND PROCESSES FOR AGRICULTURAL 

BIOSYSTEMS ENGINEERING 

ABE AND RELATED LAWS, SPECIFICATIONS, CONTRACS & 

PROFESSIONAL ETHICS 

OF REC ORD S 

Grade 

<< continue to next page >> 

1.50 

1.25 
2.25 
1.75 
2.00 
1.50 
1.75 
1.75 

1.50 

1.25 

1.00 
2.75 
2.00 
2.50 
1.25 
1.25 

1.00 

2.00 
1.50 
2.50 
1.50 
1.25 
1.25 
1.00 
1.75 

2.50 

1.50 

1.50 
3.00 

DYNAMI CS OE RIGID BODIES/ENGINEERING MECHANICS 2 
COMPUTER FUN DAMENTALS AND PROGRAMMI NG (abe/ce)1.75 
FLUID MECHANICS 

2.00 

2.50 

READINGS IN PHILIPPINE HISTORY
PHYSICAL ACTIVITIES TOWARDS HEALTH AND FITNESS 21.25 

1.25 

Credit 

Vision: A globally competitive university for science, technology, and environmental conservation. 
Misslon: Development of a highly competitive human resource, cutting-edge scientific knowledge 

1.0 

3.0 
3.0 
3.0 
1.0 
3.0 
3.0 
3.0 

2.0 

3.0 
3.0 
3.0 
4.0 
2.0 
3.0 
3.0 

2.0 

3.0 
4.0 
3.0 
5.0 
3.0 
3.0 
3.0 
2.0 

3.0 

1.0 

3.0 
3.0 
3.0 

2.0 
3.0 
3.0 
2.0 

MARWEN A. CASTAÑEDA 
University Registrar for 

Page 2 of 4 
FM -REG-26 

v1 06-30-2020 

No. 23- 2414 
and innovative technologies for sustainable communities and environment. 



IEormerly Visayas State Collego of Agriculture and Loyto Stato Unlversity) 

VISAYAS STATE 
19-1-00454 

Course No. 

OFF ICIA L 

ABEn 141 

ABEn 145 
ABEn 147 

Comm 11 
ESci l17 

ESci 131n 

ESci l32a 

ABEn 144 

ABEn 152 

ABEn 154 

ABEn 156 
ABEn 158 

ABEn 200.1 
ESci 137n 
ESci 138 

ABEn 200a 

ABEn 161 
ABEn 163 

ABEn 165 
ABEn 167 
ABEn 199 
ABEn 200.2 
ABEn 200b 

Humn 11 
ScSc 13n 

ABEn 172 
ABEn 174 

ABEn 176 
ABEn 178 

ABEn 200.3 

ScSc 16 

VISAYAS 

Not Valid 
Without Seal 

A 
TÜVRhelnlend 

CEATIFIED 

STATE UNIVERSITY 
MAIN CAMPUS 

Managoment 
System 
ISO 9001-2015 

HYDROMETEOROLOGY 

MATERIALS 

UNIVERSITY, Visca, Baybay City, Leyte 
PACOT, CLEO MARIE PUCOT 

PURPOSIVE COMMUNICATION 

Bachelor of Science in Agricultural and Biosystems Engineering (BSABE) 
Descriptive Title 

First Semester, SY 2021 - 2022 
AGRICULTURAL AND BIOSYSTEMS POWER ENGINEERING 

ENGINEERING DATA ANALYSIS 

TRA NSC RIPT 

ENGINEERING ECONOMY 

PROPERTIES OF AGRICULTURAL AND BIOSYSTEMS 

ENGINEERING 

MECHANIZATION 

UNIVERSITY REGISTRAR 
Visayas State University, Baybay City, Leyte 652 1-A, Philippines 
Phone: +63 53 565 0600 

MECHANICS OF DEFORMABLE BODIES/STENGTH OF 
MATERIALS (bsabe) 

Local No(s): 1010, 1066, 1067, 1137, 1138, 1136, 1139, 1140 

IRRIGATION AND DRAINAGE ENGINEERING 

Email: registrar@vsu.edu.ph 

Second Semester, sY 2021- 2022 
AGRICULTURAL AND BIOSYSTEMS STRUCTURES 

Website: www.vSU.edu.ph 

AGRICULTURAL AND BIOSYSTEMS MACHINERY AND

COMPUTER APPLICATIONS IN ENGINEERING 

AGRICULTURAL AND BIOSYSTEMS ELECTRIFICATION AND 
CONTROL SYSTEMS 

INDUSTRY IMMERSION PROGRAM 

AGRICULTURAL AND BIOSYSTEMS PRODUCTS PROCESSING 
AND STORAGE 

UNDERGRADUATE THESIs I: PROPOSAL PREPARATION 
TECHNOPRENEURSHIP 101 

ART APPRECIATION 
THE CONTEMPORARY WORLD 

Summer, SY 2021 - 2022 

First Semester, SY 2022- 2023 
MACHINE DESIGN FOR AB PRODUCTION 
PLANT AND LIVESTOCK SYSTEMS AND ENVIRONMENTAL 

CONTROL ENGINEERING 
AQUACULTURE ENGINEERING 
FOOD PROCESS ENGINEERING 

UNDERGRADUATE SEMINAR 
UNDERGRADUATE THESIS II -CONDUCT OF EXPERIMENTS 

TECHNICAL WRITING AND PRESENTATION 

LIFE AND WORKS OF RIZAL 

Vision: 

OF RECORD S 

Second Semester, SY 2022 - 2023 

RENEWABLE ENERGY FOR AB APPLICATIONS 
AB WASTE MANAGEMENT ENGINEERING 

LAND & WATER CONSERVATION ENGINEERING 
DESIGN AND MANAGEMENT OF AB PROCESSING SYSTEMS 
UNDERGRADUATE THESIS III - MANUSCRI PT PREPARATION 

AND THESIS DEFENSE 

<< continue to next page >> 

Grade 

2.75 
2.25 
2.75 

1.75 
2.50 
3.00 
1.75 

INC 

1.75 

2.25 

2.50 
2.25 

INC 
2.00 
2.00 

1.25 

2.25 
2.00 

2.00 
3.00 
INC 

INC 
1.25 
1.00 

1.50 
1.75 
2.50 
1.50 
1.25 

1.25 

1.50 

2.50 

2.50 

and innovative technologies for sustainable communities and environment. 

1.25 

Credit 

A globally competitlve unlversity for sclence, technology, and environmental conservation. 

Misslon: Development of a highly competitive human resource, cutting-edge scientific knowledgY 

3.0 
3.0 
3.0 

3.0 
3.0 
3.0 
4.0 

3.0 

3.0 

3.0 

3.0 
3.0 

1.0 
3.0 
3.0 

3.0 

3.0 
3.0 

3.0 
3.0 
1.0 

IN PROGRESS 
1.0 
3.0 
3.0 

3.0 
3.0 
3.0 
3.0 
3.0 

MARWEN A. CASTAÑEDA 

3.0 

University Registrar f 

Page of 4 
FM -REG- 26 

No. 23-2414 

V1 06-30-2020 



KIERS 
VISAYAS 

IEormerly Visayas State College of Agriculture and Leyte State University) 

VISAYAS STATE 

THESIS:

OFF ICIA L TRA NS C RI P T OF RECOR DS 

19-1-00454 : PACOT, CLEO MARIE PUCOT 

STATE UNIVERSITY 
MAIN CAMPUS 

Not Valid 
Without Seal 

A 
TÜVRNnand 
CERTIFED 

anagemerg 

Doc.Stamp Paid P30.00 

REMARKS 

ISO 9001 2015 

UNIVERSITY REGISTRAR 

Graduated on August 3, 2023 with the degree of Bachelor of Science in Agricultural and 
Biosystems Engineering (BSABE) as per VsU Board of Regents Resolution No. 48, s. 2023 

dated July 31, 2023. 

: FOR EMPLOYMENT 

DATE ISSUED : AUGUST 18, 2023 

Visayas State University, Baybay City, Leyte 652 1-A, Philippines 
Phone: +63 53 565 0600 

UNIVERSITY, Visca, Baybay City, Leyte 

Local No(s): 1010, 1066. 1067, 1137, 1138, 1136, 1139, 1140 

Email: registrar@vsU.edu ph 
Website: www.vsu.edu.ph 

Bachelor of Science in Agricultural and Biosystems Engineering (BSABE) 

WATER DISCHARGE ASSESSMENT IN MALINAO DAM AT PILAR, BOHOL 

< any ent ry below this iine is null and void 

MARWEN A. CASTAÑEDA 
University Registrar o 

Vision: A globaily competitive university for science. technology. and environmental conservation. 
Mission: Development of a highty competitive human resource, cutting-edge scient1fic knowiedg 

and innovative technologies for sustainable communities and environment. 

Page of 

V1 06-30-2020 

No 2) -144 

FM -REG-26 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

