

UNIVERSITY REGISTRA

Visayas State University, Baybay City, Leyte 6521-A, Philippines

Phone: +63 53 565 0600

Local No(s): 1010, 1066, 1067, 1137, 1138, 1136, 1139, 1140

Email: registrar@vsu.edu.ph Website: www.vsu.edu.ph

RECORDS NSCRI

PERSONAL DATA

Student Name

: PACOT, CLEO MARIE PUCOT

Student Number

: 19-1-00454

Date of Birth

: November 06, 2001

Place of Birth

: Anislag, Corella, Bohol

Sex

: Female

Religion

: Roman Catholic

Citizenship

: Filipino

Parent/Spouse

: Mr. & Mrs. Genes A. Pacot

Address

: Brgy. Anislag, Corella, Bohol

Guardian

Address

PRELIMINARY EDUCATION

Elementary

: Corella Central Elementary School

Poblacion, Corella, Bohol

Year 2013

Junior High School

: Tagbilaran City Science High School

Mansasa District, Tagbilaran City, Bohol

Year 2017

Senior High School

: Tagbilaran City Science High School

Mansasa District, Tagbilaran City, Bohol

Year 2019

EQUITYALENT

Entrance Credential

Tagbilaran City Science High School

Mansasa District, Tagbilaran City, Bohol

-	INA	OVET	
GRAD	IN 6	212	

NUMERICAL RATING	ADJECTIVAL RATING	ALPHABETIC RATING		
1.00	Excellent	AS BOATE INCOME A COLOR STATE INCOME		
1.25	Highly Outstanding	A+		
1.50	Outstanding	TV MEANAGER A A-THE MEANAGER		
1.75	Very Good	В.		
2.00	Good	B+		
2.25	Very Satisfactory	B-		
2.50	Satisfactory	A AMERICA COMO LA PORTE DE LA		
2.75	Fair	C+		
3.00	Passing	C-Marie Train		
5.00	Failure	AS STATE OFFICE OF THE STATE OF		
S - Satisfactory	Inc - Incomplete			
II - Unsatisfactory	DR - Dropped			

One unit of credit is one hour lecture or recitation or three hours of laboratory work, drafting or shop work each week for the period of a

Au - Audit (No credit)

The semestral average of a student is computed by multiplying the number of units assigned to a course by the grade earned and the product divided by the total units earned for the semester.

Note: This transcript is considered original when it bears the seal of the University and the original signature of the University Registrar. Any erasure or alteration made on this copy renders the whole transcript invalid.

Not Valid Without Seal

www.fuv.com iD 9103658749





ISO 9001:2015



A globally competitive university for science, technology, and environmental conservation. Mission: Development of a highly competitive human resource, cutting-edge scientific knowledge and innovative technologies for sustainable communities and environment.

Page 1 of 4 FM-REG-26 v1 06-30-2020

No. 23-2414



Visayas State University, Baybay City, Leyte 6521-A, Philippines Phone: +63 53 565 0600

Local No(s): 1010, 1066, 1067, 1137, 1138, 1136, 1139, 1140

Email: registrar@vsu.edu.ph Website: www.vsu.edu.ph

0 N

VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY, Visca, Baybay City, Leyte 19-1-00454 : PACOT, CLEO MARIE PUCOT

: Bachelor of Science in Agricultural and Biosystems Engineering (BSABE)

	: Bachelor of Science in Agricultural and Biosysto	ems Engineering	
Course No.	Descriptive Title	Grade	Credit
	First Semester, SY 2019 - 2020		
ABEn 131		1.50	1.0
	ENGINEERING		
CpSc 21	PRINCIPLES OF CROP PRODUCTION	1.25	3.0
ESci 110	PRE-CALCULUS FOR ENGINEERS	2.25	3.0
ESci 115a		1.75	3.0
ESci 115b	CHEMISTRY FOR ENGINEERS (Laboratory)	2.00	1.0
ITec 11	LIVING IN THE IT ERA	1.50	3.0
Math 11b	The state of the s	1.75	3.0
NSTP 11c	CIVIC WELFARE TRAINING SERVICE (CWTS)	1.75	3.0
SAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY VI	Serial No. : C-08-053981-20		
PhEd 11n	MOVEMENT ENHANCEMENT	1.50	2.0
TATE ON VERSIEN VINAVAS	Second Semester, SY 2019 - 2020		
STATE OF VERY AND STATE OF VERY	PRINCIPLES OF ANIMAL PRODUCTION	1.25	3.0
AnSc 22		1.00	3.0
Envi 11	ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE	2.75	3.0
ESci 112	CALCULUS FOR ENGINEERS I	2.00	4.0
ESci 121n	FUNDAMENTALS OF SURVEYING	2.50	2.0
ESci 122b		1.25	3.0
Soil 22	PRINCIPLES OF SOIL SCIENCE	1.25	3.0
NSTP 12c	CIVIC WELFARE TRAINING SERVICE (CWTS)	THE CHARLE VINANCE AND THE COMMENT OF THE COMMENT O	
MAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY VI	Serial No. : C-08-053981-20	1.00	2.0
PhEd 12n	FITNESS EXERCISE	INVESTOR VINAVAS BIAIS I NAVAS	100 100 100 100
STATE OF THE PARTY	First Semester, SY 2020 - 2021	THE WAS STOLD ON VERSION VINE AND	2.0
ESci 113	CALCULUS FOR ENGINEERS 2	2.00	3.0
ESci 114	PHYSICS FOR ENGINEERS (calculus-based)	1.50	4.0
ESci 123	STATIC OF RIGID BODIES/ENGINEERING MECHANICS I	2.50	3.0
ESci 135	THERMODYNAMICS AND HEAT TRANSFER	1.50	5.0
Phlo 11	ETHICS HAVE BIATE HAVE BEEN VIRGINE BIATE OF THE STATE OF	1.25	3.0
ScSc 11n	UNDERSTANDING THE SELF	1.25	3.0
ScTS 11a	SCIENCE, TECHNOLOGY AND SOCIETY	1.00	3.0
PhEd 13n	PHYSICAL ACTIVITIES TOWARDS HEALTH AND FITNESS I	1.75	2.0
SA S STATE OF STATE O	Second Semester, SY 2020 - 2021		
ADD- 122	MATERIALS AND PROCESSES FOR AGRICULTURAL	2.50	3.0
ABEn 132	BIOSYSTEMS ENGINEERING		
DDE- 104	ABE AND RELATED LAWS, SPECIFICATIONS, CONTRACS &	1.50	1.0
ABEn 184	PROFESSIONAL ETHICS		
SALE OF A SALE AND A SALE	THE PARTY OF THE P	1.50	3.0
Entr 11	DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS	3.00	3.0
ESci 116n	DYNAMICS OF RIGID BODIES/ENGINEERING MECHANICS 2	2.00	3.0
ESci 124n	COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS AND PROGRAMMING (abe/ce)		2.0
ESci 126a		2.50	3.0
ESci 134n	FLUID MECHANICS READINGS IN PHILIPPINE HISTORY	1.25	3.0
ScSc 12n	PHYSICAL ACTIVITIES TOWARDS HEALTH AND FITNESS 2		2.0
PhEd 14n		A SELLA CHENNE BIATE CHARACTER	TRAVAL STATE HAVE BE
	<< continue to next page >>		

Not Valid Without Seal









Visayas State University, Baybay City, Leyte 6521-A, Philippines

Phone: +63 53 565 0600

Local No(s): 1010, 1066, 1067, 1137, 1138, 1136, 1139, 1140

Email: registrar@vsu.edu.ph Website: www.vsu.edu.ph

FIC ECORDS 0

VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY, Visca, Baybay City, Leyte

19-1-00454 : PACOT, CLEO MARIE PUCOT

Bachelor of Science in Agricultural and Biosystems Engineering (BSABE)

THE REAL PROPERTY.		: Bachelor of Science in Agricultural and Biosyste		neering	
Cours	se No.	Descriptive Title	Grade		Credit
		First Semester, SY 2021 - 2022			
ABEn	141	AGRICULTURAL AND BIOSYSTEMS POWER ENGINEERING	2.75		3.0
ABEn	145	HYDROMETEOROLOGY	2.25		3.0
ABEn	147	PROPERTIES OF AGRICULTURAL AND BIOSYSTEMS	2.75		3.0
		MATERIALS			
Comm	11	PURPOSIVE COMMUNICATION	1.75		3.0
ESci	117	ENGINEERING DATA ANALYSIS	2.50		3.0
ESci	131n	ENGINEERING ECONOMY	3.00		3.0
ESci	132a	MECHANICS OF DEFORMABLE BODIES/STENGTH OF MATERIALS (bsabe)	1.75		4.0
		Second Semester, SY 2021 - 2022			
ABEn	144	AGRICULTURAL AND BIOSYSTEMS STRUCTURES	INC	1.50	3.0
	A SA LANAL A	ENGINEERING			
ABEn	152	AGRICULTURAL AND BIOSYSTEMS MACHINERY AND	1.75		3.0
BITY PROPERTY	STATE UNIVERSE	MECHANIZATION OF THE CONTROL OF THE			
ABEn	154	AGRICULTURAL AND BIOSYSTEMS ELECTRIFICATION AND	2.25		3.0
TATE UNIVER	TY VI AVA S A S	CONTROL SYSTEMS			
ABEn	156	IRRIGATION AND DRAINAGE ENGINEERING	2.50		3.0
ABEn		AGRICULTURAL AND BIOSYSTEMS PRODUCTS PROCESSING	2.25		3.0
ATAM BIATE	PART WATER	AND STORAGE			
ABEn	200.1	UNDERGRADUATE THESIS I: PROPOSAL PREPARATION	INC	2.50	1.0
	137n	TECHNOPRENEURSHIP 101	2.00		3.0
	138		2.00		3.0
		Summer, SY 2021 - 2022			
ADE	200a	INDUSTRY IMMERSION PROGRAM	1.25		3.0
ABEN	200a				
		First Semester, SY 2022 - 2023	2 25		3.0
	161	MACHINE DESIGN FOR AB PRODUCTION	2.25		
ABEn	163	PLANT AND LIVESTOCK SYSTEMS AND ENVIRONMENTAL	2.00		3.0
		CONTROL ENGINEERING	2 00		3.0
	165		2.00		3.0
ABEn		FOOD PROCESS ENGINEERING	3.00	2 50	1.0
	199	UNDERGRADUATE SEMINAR	INC	2.50	
	200.2	UNDERGRADUATE THESIS II -CONDUCT OF EXPERIMENTS	S		IN PROGRESS
ABEn	200b	TECHNICAL WRITING AND PRESENTATION	INC	1.25	3.0
Humn	11	ART APPRECIATION	1.25		3.0
ScSc	13n	THE CONTEMPORARY WORLD	1.00		3.0
		Second Semester, SY 2022 - 2023			
ABEn	172	RENEWABLE ENERGY FOR AB APPLICATIONS	1.50		3.0
	174	AB WASTE MANAGEMENT ENGINEERING	1.75		3.0
	176	LAND & WATER CONSERVATION ENGINEERING	2.50		3.0
ABEn	178	DESIGN AND MANAGEMENT OF AB PROCESSING SYSTEMS	1.50		3.0
ABEn	200.3	UNDERGRADUATE THESIS III - MANUSCRIPT PREPARATION	1.25		3.0
	10 THE BOOK S	AND THESIS DEFENSE			Marine S. C. Contract
SCSC	16	LIFE AND WORKS OF RIZAL	1.25		3.0
2320	T 1 To a second	<< continue to next page >>			

Not Valid Without Seal

www.tuv.com ID 9108658749









UNIVERSITY REGISTRA

Visayas State University, Baybay City, Leyte 6521-A, Philippines

Phone: +63 53 565 0600

Local No(s): 1010, 1066, 1067, 1137, 1138, 1136, 1139, 1140

Email: registrar@vsu.edu.ph Website: www.vsu.edu.ph

OFFICIAL TRANSCRIPT RECORDS **O F**

VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY, Visca, Baybay City, Leyte

19-1-00454 : PACOT, CLEO MARIE PUCOT

: Bachelor of Science in Agricultural and Biosystems Engineering (BSABE)

THESIS:

WATER DISCHARGE ASSESSMENT IN MALINAO DAM AT PILAR, BOHOL

Graduated on August 3, 2023 with the degree of Bachelor of Science in Agricultural and Biosystems Engineering (BSABE) as per VSU Board of Regents Resolution No. 48, s. 2023 dated July 31, 2023.

< any entry below this line is null and void >

Doc.Stamp Paid P30.00

: FOR EMPLOYMENT REMARKS DATE ISSUED: AUGUST 18, 2023

Not Valid Without Seal





ISO 9001 2015



Vision: A globally competitive university for science, technology, and environmental conservation. Mission: Development of a highly competitive human resource, cutting-edge scientific knowledge and innovative technologies for sustainable communities and environment.

Page 4 of 4 FM-REG-26 v1 06-30-2020

No. 23 - 2414